HERSHEY'S

lee Crieam

SCOOPS

Cup $2.99

Sugar Cone
Wattle Cone
Chocolate Dipped Wattle Cone

Chocolate Dipped with Sprinkles
Waftle Cone

Waffle Bowl

$4.95

$2.99
$3.99
$4.75

$4.99

$4.89

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

$7.99

TOPPINGS

Hot Caramel

Hot Fudge
Caramel
Rainbow Sprinkles

Chocolate Sprinkles

Chocolate Sauce
Oreo™ Crumbles
Gummy Bears
M&M's
Chocolate Chips

SUNDAES AND SHAKES

Create Your Own Sundae
(2 Toppings)

Hot Fudge Sundae
(Hot Fudge, Whipped Cream,
Peanuts and a Cherry)

Caramel Sundae
(Hot Caramel, Whipped Cream,
Peanuts and a Cherry)

Brownie Fudge Sundae

Shake (Any Flavor)

REGULAR

$6.79

$5.95

$5.95

$9.25
$6.79

LARGE

$8.99

$8.25

$8.25
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