

SCOOPS



	SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	
Cup	\$2.99	\$4.95	\$7.99	
Sugar Cone		\$2.99		
Waffle Cone		\$3.99		
Chocolate Dipped Waffle Cone		\$4.75		
Chocolate Dipped with Sprinkles Waffle Cone		\$4.99		
Waffle Bowl		\$4.89		

TOPPINGS

Hot Caramel Chocolate Sauce

Hot Fudge Oreo™ Crumbles

Caramel Gummy Bears

Rainbow Sprinkles M&M's

Chocolate Sprinkles Chocolate Chips

SUNDAES AND SHAKES

	REGULAR	LARGE
Create Your Own Sundae (2 Toppings)	\$6.79	\$8.99
Hot Fudge Sundae (Hot Fudge, Whipped Cream, Peanuts and a Cherry)	\$5.95	\$8.25
Caramel Sundae (Hot Caramel, Whipped Cream, Peanuts and a Cherry)	\$5.95	\$8.25
Brownie Fudge Sundae	\$9.25	
Shake (Any Flavor)	\$6.79	

